
 

NAAM KAPITEIN/NOM CAPITAINE CLUB NR

USLS.METZ WUILLAUME OLIVIER 4

KDS.ANTWERPEN HERREMANS MARINA 21

LIDO.ZONHOVEN TASO.T 7

CSS.JEUMONT OZVATIC.V 25

GKC.EUPEN MICHEL.R 23

DHC.KORTRIJK V.ISEGHEM.M 31

SOS.RONCHIN DUPONT.S 18

USLS.METZ RESENDE GOMES.M 3

LIDO.ZONHOVEN EDDY.V 9

KSKD.BRUGGE BOSTYN.F 11

LIDO.ZONHOVEN JEF.S 8

CLUB 3 TREFLES PULFER JEAN DANIEL 6

RLS.BRUSSEL HIRSCH PIERRE 12

SOS.RONCHIN SEMBLAT.H 15

CSS.JEUMONT LAMBRET.P 26

KDS.TURNHOUT VAN DER AA.J 37

DHC.KORTRIJK MASSELIS.N 28

ASSMCHARLEROI DEVIGNE CLAUDE 1

KDS.TURNHOUT GEUDENS.RUDY 35

ASSMCHARLEROI FARCY GUY 2

KDS.TURNHOUT ROBEETS.G 38

KDS.TURNHOUT VRANCKX.L 40

SOS.RONCHIN SIMOENS.E 19

RLS.BRUSSEL DESCAMPS STAN 13

SOS.RONCHIN DOCKX.P 16

DHC.KORTRIJK BRUGGEMAN.A 29

CLUB 3 TREFLES PIOTTON JOSEPH 5

DHC.KORTRIJK VANHEE.M 30

SOS.RONCHIN QUINTELIER.G 17

KDS.TURNHOUT DE WEERDT PAUL 34

KDS.TURNHOUT GEERINCKX.L 39

GKC.EUPEN CLAUDY.M 22

KDS.TURNHOUT HERMANS.I 36

GKC.EUPEN MICHELINE.V 24

LIDO.ZONHOVEN LEO.O 10

KDS.ANTWERPEN PIETERS ARTHUR 20

RLS.BRUSSEL BELOT DENIS 14

CSS.JEUMONT COULY.J.L 27

65 18 5 47 1
65 38 5 27 2
56 30 4 26 3
63 38 4 25 4
63 38 4 25 5
60 38 4 22 6
59 39 4 20 7
57 41 4 16 8
56 42 4 14 9
59 49 4 10 10
56 41 3 15 11
57 43 3 14 12
53 40 3 13 13
56 48 3 8 14
50 45 3 5 15
51 46 3 5 16
52 50 3 2 17
52 55 3 -3 18
50 57 3 -7 19
50 47 2 3 20
48 48 2 0 21
52 52 2 0 22
56 59 2 -3 23
37 41 2 -4 24
48 52 2 -4 25
55 59 2 -4 26
45 52 2 -7 27
40 57 2 -17 28
48 64 1 -16 29
37 54 1 -17 30
46 63 1 -17 31
41 61 1 -20 32
42 64 1 -22 33
36 63 1 -27 34
36 64 1 -28 35
28 63 1 -35 36
40 65 0 -25 37
22 65 0 -43 38

NR CLUB NAAM KAPITIEN NAAM 2

1 ASSMCHARLEROI DEVIGNE CLAUDE MENTINO.V

2 ASSMCHARLEROI FARCY GUY JANSSEN.D

3 USLS.METZ RESENDE GOMES.M LEFEURE.R

4 USLS.METZ WUILLAUME OLIVIER FERNANDES.E

5 CLUB 3 TREFLES PIOTTON JOSEPH ZUBURCHEN.M

6 CLUB 3 TREFLES PULFER JEAN DANIEL ARGENZIO.L

7 LIDO.ZONHOVEN TASO.T VALENTIN

8 LIDO.ZONHOVEN JEF.S JOS

9 LIDO.ZONHOVEN EDDY.V NESTOR

10 LIDO.ZONHOVEN LEO.O V.D.BORNE.F

11 KSKD.BRUGGE BOSTYN.F VD.BRAEMBUSSCHE.J

12 RLS.BRUSSEL HIRSCH PIERRE V.SYNGHEL.D

13 RLS.BRUSSEL DESCAMPS STAN MALLIEN.CH

14 RLS.BRUSSEL BELOT DENIS PERZYNA.D

15 SOS.RONCHIN SEMBLAT.H STALLARS.R

16 SOS.RONCHIN DOCKX.P FIORANI.T

17 SOS.RONCHIN QUINTELIER.G GHESQOUIERTE.T

18 SOS.RONCHIN DUPONT.S STALLARS.C

19 SOS.RONCHIN SIMOENS.E CALIER.J

20 KDS.ANTWERPEN PIETERS ARTHUR LUYTEN.C

NAAMLIJSTEN EN CLUB

NR CLUB NAAM KAPITIEN NAAM 2

21 KDS.ANTWERPEN HERREMANS MARINA BOEN M

22 GKC.EUPEN CLAUDY.M STEFANO.A

23 GKC.EUPEN MICHEL.R ROLAND.P

24 GKC.EUPEN MICHELINE.V YVETTE.V

25 CSS.JEUMONT OZVATIC.V SAMPE.D

26 CSS.JEUMONT LAMBRET.P BECQUET.P

27 CSS.JEUMONT COULY.J.L CARESSE.M

28 DHC.KORTRIJK MASSELIS.N VANDEGINSTE.Y

29 DHC.KORTRIJK BRUGGEMAN.A V.ROELEN.Y

30 DHC.KORTRIJK VANHEE.M TRANEZ.M

31 DHC.KORTRIJK V.ISEGHEM.M WALBERS.D

32 32 32

33 33 32

34 KDS.TURNHOUT DE WEERDT PAUL WUYTE SONJA

35 KDS.TURNHOUT GEUDENS.RUDY ZOONS BEN

36 KDS.TURNHOUT HERMANS.I AERTS.J

37 KDS.TURNHOUT VAN DER AA.J PETERS.J

38 KDS.TURNHOUT ROBEETS.G GEUNS.D

39 KDS.TURNHOUT GEERINCKX.L RAEYMAKERS.F

40 KDS.TURNHOUT VRANCKX.L VERSTRAELEN.R

NAAMLIJSTEN EN CLUB


